NAME
LOT #

Bob Smith

Lot 1 Str
Lot 2 Hfr
Lot 3 Hfr
Rich Unrau

Lotl Str
Lot 2 Hfr
Lot 3 Hfr

Trevor Copithorne
Lot 1 Hfr

SEX

April 30 2018 Showlist

# BREED TOTALWT AVE WT

14 Char 14237 1017

8 Char 6859 857

9 Char 8702 967
11 Mix 7849 714
23 Mix 15731 684
10 Mix 7665 767
23 Mix 16487 717

98

PRICE

150.5

152

139.5

194

173.5

166

167



